
Secret Bloom
Oma’s Garden
Soiree
Airborne
Gala
Gleam
Swinging Gate
Under the Stars
Wild Abandon
Backing
Binding
Solid Background of choice
Batting

PH0180
PH0181
PH0182
PH0183
PH0184
PH0185
PH0186
PH0187
PH0188
PH0180
PH0182

* Each quilt requires a  54” x 66” piece of batting

1/4 yard
1/4 yard
1/4 yard
1/4 yard
1/4 yard
1/4 yard
1/4 yard
1/4 yard
1/4 yard
3 1/4 yard
1/2 yard
2 yards per quilt
 

1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
3 bolts
2 bolts

1 QUILT 10 QUILTS

Order from:

hello@nolliebean.com

Alfresco Quilt

48” x 60”
Garden Party




