

Alfresco Quilt 48" x 60"







hello@nolliebean	.com
------------------	------

		1 QUILT	10 QUILTS
Secret Bloom	PH0180	1/4 yard	1 bolt
Oma's Garden	PH0181	1/4 yard	1 bolt
Soiree	PH0182	1/4 yard	1 bolt
Airborne	PH0183	1/4 yard	1 bolt
Gala	PH0184	1/4 yard	1 bolt
Gleam	PH0185	1/4 yard	1 bolt
Swinging Gate	PH0186	1/4 yard	1 bolt
Under the Stars	PH0187	1/4 yard	1 bolt
Wild Abandon	PH0188	1/4 yard	1 bolt
Backing	PH0180	3 1/4 yard	3 bolts
Binding	PH0182	1/2 yard	2 bolts
Solid Background of choice		2 yards per quilt	
Batting	* Each quilt requires a 54" x 66" piece of batting		